
Decathlon

MultiStars

PVDT110mH400m100m

Desenzano del Garda 2007 (5/6 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.40 7.81 16.02 2.18 46.83 13.97 52.02 5.42 67.00

D1:4437
1999

Decathlon

1991 1993 2005
1989

Best Previous
Performances D2:4276

4:06.65
2002 1993 2003 1993

1988

2003 2000
R:3522 (1995) J:2713 (2003) T:2497 (2003)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9026WR 2001 8339 2000J. RYBA (CZE)MRR. ŠEBRLE (CZE)

20th MultiStars 2007

20 Oct 1979

8134Paul TEREK1 USA

843

11.08

881

7.28

1724

812

15.36

2536

803

2.00

3339

837

49.52

D1:4176

796

15.45

780

45.62

5752

910

5.00

6662

711

58.23

7373

761

4:27.55

D2:39584972

(1) (7) (4)(5) (17) (3)(3)(4) (3) (2)

(1) (1) (1)(1) (1) (1)(1)(2) (1)

-1.4+0.8+0.8

R: 3237 (2) J: 2594 (1) T: 2303 (2)

25 Oct 1978

7825Vitaliy SMIRNOV2 UZB

782

11.36

778

6.85

1560

795

15.08

2355

749

1.94

3104

819

49.91

D1:3923

859

14.92

743

43.85

5525

819

4.70

6344

718

58.67

7062

763

4:27.16

D2:39024782

(4) (5) (3)(9) (4) (5)(8)(15) (19) (3)

(3) (4) (2)(5) (5) (3)(6)(16) (7)

-0.7+1.9+0.8

R: 3223 (4) J: 2346 (6) T: 2256 (4)

19 Jan 1987

7820Arkadiy VASILYEV3 RUS

806

11.25

903

7.37

1709

742

14.22

2451

776

1.97

3227

848

49.28

D1:4075

862

14.90

733

43.35

5670

790

4.60

6460

636

53.21

7096

724

4:33.22

D2:37454937

(5) (16) (7)(2) (2) (7)(4)(9) (1) (6)

(2) (3) (5)(2) (2) (2)(2)(4) (4)

-0.7+0.8+1.3

R: 3240 (1) J: 2469 (2) T: 2111 (7)

9 Feb 1983

7743Lars ALBERT4 GER

761

11.46

878

7.27

1639

829

15.64

2468

696

1.88

3164

725

52.00

D1:3889

795

15.46

809

47.06

5493

849

4.80

6342

769

62.07

7111

632

4:47.77

D2:38544684

(3) (1) (15)(16) (19) (2)(13)(20) (4) (1)

(4) (2) (3)(6) (8) (5)(5)(6) (3)

-0.7+1.4+0.8

R: 2913 (15) J: 2423 (3) T: 2407 (1)

17 Mar 1985

7626Aliaksandr KORZUN5 BLR

861

11.00

857

7.18

1718

686

13.31

2404

776

1.97

3180

847

49.30

D1:4027

805

15.37

604

37.00

5436

790

4.60

6226

716

58.56

6942

684

4:39.41

D2:35994832

(5) (6) (12)(3) (15) (16)(4)(2) (6) (14)

(5) (5) (10)(4) (3) (6)(3)(3) (6)

-0.7+1.6+0.8

R: 3197 (7) J: 2423 (3) T: 2006 (10)

30 Jul 1982

7615Ivan Scolfaro da SILVA6 BRA

799

11.28

830

7.07

1629

665

12.96

2294

749

1.94

3043

834

49.58

D1:3877

874

14.80

620

37.79

5371

760

4.50

6131

758

61.32

6889

726

4:32.86

D2:37384751

(9) (2) (6)(7) (1) (15)(8)(10) (10) (18)

(6) (6) (6)(8) (6) (8)(9)(9) (10)

-0.7+0.9+1.3

R: 3233 (3) J: 2339 (7) T: 2043 (8)

1 Oct 1984

7559Ben HAZELL7 GBR

778

11.38

804

6.96

1582

701

13.56

2283

644

1.82

2927

834

49.59

D1:3761

845

15.04

746

44.00

5352

702

4.30

6054

739

60.10

6793

766

4:26.83

D2:37984606

(14) (3) (2)(8) (8) (4)(21)(16) (13) (11)

(10) (9) (4)(12) (11) (9)(16)(13) (11)

-1.4+0.9-0.6

R: 3223 (4) J: 2150 (16) T: 2186 (5)

5 Sep 1982

7472Wilfried GOUACIDE8 FRA

897

10.84

874

7.25

1771

753

14.41

2524

644

1.82

3168

875

48.72

D1:4043

763

15.73

690

41.26

5496

617

4.00

6113

688

56.71

6801

671

4:41.56

D2:34294806

(18) (10) (14)(1) (24) (9)(21)(1) (5) (5)

(8) (8) (14)(3) (4) (4)(4)(1) (2)

-1.4+1.3+0.8

R: 3206 (6) J: 2135 (17) T: 2131 (6)

20 Mar 1984

7358Damien BEAUVIR9 FRA

778

11.38

781

6.86

1559

714

13.76

2273

776

1.97

3049

736

51.75

D1:3785

854

14.96

596

36.61

5235

731

4.40

5966

649

54.09

6615

743

4:30.27

D2:35734639

(10) (13) (5)(15) (6) (17)(4)(16) (18) (8)

(11) (11) (11)(10) (10) (12)(8)(17) (13)

-1.4+1.4-0.6

R: 3111 (10) J: 2288 (10) T: 1959 (13)

1 Jun 1983

7332Guillaume BARRAS10 FRA

765

11.44

792

6.91

1557

704

13.61

2261

670

1.85

2931

789

50.57

D1:3720

803

15.39

563

34.98

5086

790

4.60

5876

660

54.79

6536

796

4:22.22

D2:36124523

(5) (12) (1)(11) (16) (21)(17)(19) (15) (10)

(14) (13) (8)(13) (13) (15)(14)(18) (14)

+1.6+0.8-0.6

R: 3153 (9) J: 2252 (11) T: 1927 (14)

4 Mar 1983

7308Mikko HALVARI11 FIN

799

11.28

776

6.84

1575

701

13.55

2276

670

1.85

2946

715

52.23

D1:3661

817

15.27

843

48.70

5321

790

4.60

6111

729

59.40

6840

468

5:16.51

D2:36474478

(5) (4) (20)(17) (13) (1)(17)(10) (20) (12)

(9) (7) (7)(15) (16) (10)(13)(15) (12)

-1.4+0.8+1.3

R: 2799 (18) J: 2236 (12) T: 2273 (3)

24 Nov 1985

7257Kevin SEMPERS12 GBR

778

11.38

835

7.09

1613

608

12.02

2221

776

1.97

2997

801

50.30

D1:3798

860

14.91

591

36.37

5249

702

4.30

5951

691

56.89

6642

615

4:50.60

D2:34594658

(14) (9) (17)(10) (3) (19)(4)(16) (8) (23)

(12) (10) (12)(9) (9) (11)(10)(10) (17)

+1.6+0.6-0.6

R: 3054 (12) J: 2313 (9) T: 1890 (16)

18 Apr 1984

7188Pavel BAAR13 CZE

841

11.09

753

6.74

1594

665

12.97

2259

670

1.85

2929

844

49.37

D1:3773

792

15.48

625

38.06

5190

702

4.30

5892

679

56.11

6571

617

4:50.35

D2:34154565

(14) (11) (16)(4) (20) (13)(17)(5) (23) (17)

(13) (12) (15)(11) (12) (13)(15)(11) (15)

+1.6+0.3+0.8

R: 3094 (11) J: 2125 (18) T: 1969 (12)

10 Oct 1984

7098Sébastien HOFFELT14 BEL

669

11.91

818

7.02

1487

586

11.66

2073

723

1.91

2796

702

52.52

D1:3498

778

15.60

593

36.48

4869

880

4.90

5749

648

54.00

6397

701

4:36.68

D2:36004276

(2) (14) (10)(18) (22) (18)(11)(29) (11) (25)

(17) (15) (9)(19) (21) (21)(22)(23) (25)

+0.8+0.1+0.1

R: 2850 (16) J: 2421 (5) T: 1827 (19)

14 Feb 1985

7097Abdallah M. SAAD HAMED15 EGY

759

11.47

783

6.87

1542

672

13.08

2214

696

1.88

2910

755

51.31

D1:3665

814

15.30

623

37.93

5102

702

4.30

5804

590

50.07

6394

703

4:36.38

D2:34324479

(14) (20) (9)(14) (14) (14)(13)(21) (16) (16)

(15) (16) (13)(14) (15) (14)(17)(19) (18)

+0.8+1.0+0.1

R: 3031 (13) J: 2181 (15) T: 1885 (17)

22 Aug 1984

6973Dean SHOWLER-DAVIS16 GBR

847

11.06

783

6.87

1630

566

11.34

2196

670

1.85

2866

786

50.63

D1:3652

837

15.10

540

33.80

5029

617

4.00

5646

616

51.84

6262

711

4:35.12

D2:33214489

(18) (17) (8)(12) (9) (22)(17)(3) (16) (26)

(19) (18) (17)(16) (14) (19)(19)(8) (19)

+0.8+0.1+1.3

R: 3181 (8) J: 2070 (19) T: 1722 (22)
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PVDT110mH400m100m

Desenzano del Garda 2007 (5/6 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.40 7.81 16.02 2.18 46.83 13.97 52.02 5.42 67.00

D1:4437
1999

Decathlon

1991 1993 2005
1989

Best Previous
Performances D2:4276

4:06.65
2002 1993 2003 1993

1988

2003 2000
R:3522 (1995) J:2713 (2003) T:2497 (2003)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9026WR 2001 8339 2000J. RYBA (CZE)MRR. ŠEBRLE (CZE)

20th MultiStars 2007

10 Aug 1973

6881Marzio VITI17 ITA

683

11.84

795

6.92

1478

693

13.43

2171

696

1.88

2867

631

54.21

D1:3498

782

15.57

734

43.40

5014

731

4.40

5745

595

50.44

6340

541

5:03.26

D2:33834280

(10) (18) (19)(22) (21) (6)(13)(28) (14) (13)

(18) (17) (16)(19) (20) (20)(18)(24) (20)

-1.4+0.3+0.1

R: 2637 (21) J: 2222 (14) T: 2022 (9)

2 Mar 1987

6608Jeremy SOLOT18 BEL

753

11.50

760

6.77

1513

640

12.55

2153

644

1.82

2797

689

52.82

D1:3486

858

14.93

697

41.60

5041

590

3.90

5631

556

47.79

6187

421

5:25.59

D2:31224344

(20) (22) (21)(19) (5) (8)(21)(22) (21) (21)

(20) (19) (19)(21) (19) (17)(21)(21) (22)

+1.6+0.5+0.1

R: 2721 (20) J: 1994 (20) T: 1893 (15)

21 May 1984

6564Kamé ALI19 MAD

730

11.61

682

6.43

1412

551

11.08

1963

593

1.76

2556

756

51.29

D1:3312

829

15.17

491

31.37

4632

535

3.70

5167

703

57.65

5870

694

4:37.83

D2:32524141

(21) (8) (11)(13) (10) (23)(24)(24) (26) (27)

(21) (21) (18)(24) (24) (23)(24)(26) (28)

+0.8+1.4+0.1

R: 3009 (14) J: 1810 (22) T: 1745 (21)

16 Jun 1986

6413Franco Luiggi CASIEAN20 ITA

784

11.35

668

6.37

1452

682

13.25

2134

831

2.03

2965

621

54.46

D1:3586

776

15.62

674

40.47

5036

731

4.40

5767

646

53.85

6413

0

DNF

D2:28274362

(10) (15)(23) (23) (11)(1)(14) (28) (15)

(16) (14) (20)(18) (18) (18)(12)(25) (23)

+0.80.0+1.3

R: 2181 (24) J: 2230 (13) T: 2002 (11)

29 Sep 1977

6235Uros KOGAL21 SLO

699

11.76

833

7.08

1532

714

13.77

2246

723

1.91

2969

664

53.42

D1:3633

796

15.45

656

39.56

5085

0

NH

5085

478

42.46

5563

672

4:41.38

D2:26024429

(23) (13)(21) (17) (12)(11)(25) (9) (7)

(22) (22) (21)(17) (17) (16)(11)(20) (16)

+1.6+0.4-0.6

R: 2831 (17) J: 1556 (23) T: 1848 (18)

31 Dec 1982

5950Idrissa NDOYE22 SEN

689

11.81

682

6.43

1371

597

11.84

1968

831

2.03

2799

556

56.09

D1:3355

852

14.98

405

26.96

4612

357

3.00

4969

576

49.13

5545

405

5:28.83

D2:25954207

(22) (21) (22)(24) (7) (24)(1)(27) (26) (24)

(23) (23) (22)(23) (22) (24)(20)(28) (27)

+0.8+0.8+0.1

R: 2502 (22) J: 1870 (21) T: 1578 (23)

13 Aug 1984

5932Kiril POPOV23 FIN

695

11.78

688

6.46

1383

622

12.26

2005

696

1.88

2701

667

53.35

D1:3368

823

15.22

587

36.15

4778

0

NH

4778

590

50.09

5368

564

4:59.30

D2:25644191

(19) (18)(20) (12) (20)(13)(26) (25) (22)

(24) (24) (23)(22) (23) (22)(23)(27) (26)

+1.6+0.9+0.1

R: 2749 (19) J: 1384 (24) T: 1799 (20)

11 May 1983

DNFFrédéric XHONNEUX BEL

736

11.58

854

7.17

1590

713

13.75

2303

749

1.94

3052

836

49.54

D1:3888

827

15.19

678

40.67

5393

731

4.40

6124

DNS

4715

(10)(6) (11) (10)(8)(23) (7) (9)

(7)(7) (7) (7)(7)(12) (9)

-0.7+0.5-0.6

R: 2399 (23) J: 2334 (8) T: 1391 (24)

28 Aug 1980

DNFJaakko OJANIEMI FIN

823

11.17

814

7.00

1637

779

14.82

2416

DNS(7) (12) (4)

(7) (5)

+1.1+0.8

R: 823 (26) J: 814 (26) T: 779 (25)

5 Nov 1978

DNFJulien CHOFFART FRA

791

11.32

883

7.29

1674

657

12.84

2331

DNS(13) (2) (20)

(5) (8)

+1.1+1.3

R: 791 (29) J: 883 (25) T: 657 (27)

15 Dec 1979

DNFMarkus WALSER AUT

793

11.31

711

6.56

1504

664

12.94

2168

DNS(12) (24) (19)

(22) (21)

+1.4+0.8

R: 793 (28) J: 711 (28) T: 664 (26)

28 Aug 1986

DNFFrancisco da SILVA BRA

827

11.15

755

6.75

1582

540

10.91

2122

DNS(6) (22) (28)

(13) (24)

+0.8+1.3

R: 827 (25) J: 755 (27) T: 540 (28)

12 Jan 1982

DNFHans VAN ALPHEN BEL

814

11.21

0

NM

814

DNS(8)

(29)

-0.6

R: 814 (27)

8527Ideal Decathlon 10.84 7.37 15.64 2.03 48.72 14.80 48.70 5.00 62.07 4:22.22
897 903 829 831 875 874 843 910 769 796

1800 2629 3460 D1: 4335 5209 6052 6962 7731 D2: 4192R: 3442 J: 2644 T: 2441
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